DeAN

Connecting People to Purpose

Anchor: CEW School Time: 8:25 AM
Bus: [-7417

7:58 AM Bellview Elementary

8:01 AM LINWOOD AVE [@ NEHLS AVE
8:02 AN 22055 GRATIOT :“L‘-.-'E

8:04 AM HAYES AVE @ LINCOLN AVE
8:05 AM EGO AVE (@ BEECHWOOD AVE
808 AM LA SATLE BL\-’D @ ATLLYN ST
8:09 AM ATIILYN ST @ GENTNER ST

8:10 AM SHERMAN AVE @ ELROY ST
8:12 AM SIDONIE AVE @ EECLDD AVE
8:14 Ad TOEPFER ‘—‘U\.'E } WELLINGTON ST
8:15 AM TOEPFER AVE @ NUMMER AVE
817 AM HENDRICKS .—"L‘»'E  ELROY ST
8:18 AN KNOX AVE @ ’WELL].T\ GTOWN 8T
820 AM DOYLE A‘-.—'E @ WILLARD AVE
822 AM LAUREN AVE [@ DOYLE AVE
825 AM Crescentwood Elementary

Anchor: CRW School Time: 8:25 AM
Bus: N-7414

758 AM YMCA DAYCARE

§:01 AM MANCHESTER & DODGE

8:02 AM DODGE ST (@ HAUSS AVE

8:03 AM PHLOX ST (@ FOREST AVE

§:05 AM FOREST A\'E @ LAETHAM AVE

8:07 AM BERRY AVE @ ALBERTA AVE

8:08 AM CHESTERFIELD RD (@ LAUREN AVE
8:10 AM MELODY RD @ \[ERRI‘WE'—'LT]‘]ER PL
8:12 AM FIRWOOD AVE (@ CHARLES R ST
8:13 AM OAKWOOD A\'E ) STEPHENS DR
8:15 AM CAMDEN ST @ DA_LE AVE

8:16 AM SEMRAU AVE & ERIN PARK

8:17 AM DALE AVE @ SEMRAU AVE

8:18 AN E\'ERGREEI\ AVE (@ HENRIETTA ST
8:20 AM GROVE 5T @ C]-L—'L'R_'LES R ST

825 AM Crescentw ood Elementary

&, (586)533-3971 (586) 533-3974

@ deandifference.com

@ 17116 E. Ten Mile Rd., Eastpointe, M| 48021



